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Fantasy Smurfl
Robot OverLords
Iglesfan

SEXY BEAST
Fantasy Smurf3
SEXY BEAST 2
Team Rosen 2
Team Rosen Il
Jimmy Browns
Team Mooney 2
MINI Jewels 2
Team Meehan
Termanators

9 Route Il

Team Hsiao 3
House of Payne #1
Pickpockets

Fat & Old
Riverdog 2
Winning is a Brees
Go Big or Go Home
Rason Lambtz

GASE KOTITE ALL STARS

Backdoor Santas
Team Freeman 2
Raider Claymation
Sailing with Brady
Team Hsiao
Cinderella Story
Black & Yellow 1
Lunatic Fringe 1
Mookandtheduke
LouHoo Smith-Schuster
SWMAI CAT

Team Woodworth
Team C Lentz

Team Freeman

The Red Wolf
MAJORJETSFANS
2packer I

Lunatic Fringe 2
Dash's Dirty Dozen
Backdoor Santas
Mookandtheduketoo
Marion's Motley Krew
Stark-Naked
Sergeant Hulka's Army
Team Lambert

Team Hsiao 2

PTS
598.45
595.00
590.25
579.05
576.20
575.30
556.75
554.80
553.55
553.55
551.20
550.80
547.55
547.05
545.45
543.90
543.60
541.80
540.60
540.00
535.90
534.75
531.85
529.90
529.35
528.10
528.00
527.55
524.80
523.60
522.40
521.20
518.90
518.70
518.30
517.55
517.10
516.90
516.25
512.15
511.30
510.35
509.75
509.55
509.25
508.75
508.65
507.80
504.30
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BEHIND

-3.45

-8.20
-19.40
-22.25
-23.15
-41.70
-43.65
-44.90
-44.90
-47.25
-47.65
-50.90
-51.40
-53.00
-54.55
-54.85
-56.65
-57.85
-58.45
-62.55
-63.70
-66.60
-68.55
-69.10
-70.35
-70.45
-70.90
-73.65
-74.85
-76.05
-77.25
-79.55
-79.75
-80.15
-80.90
-81.35
-81.55
-82.20
-86.30
-87.15
-88.10
-88.70
-88.90
-89.20
-89.70
-89.80
-90.65
-94.15
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MINI Jewels
Foursport |

Team Kelly 2
FatBastard

DEZ Caught IT
Fantasy Smurf2
Riverdog
Pickpockets 2
Groupie Accommodators
Dash's Wet N' Wild Party
LCN Hitmen IlI
Running . .. Running
BabyDoc Rulz

Team Mooney

Team Wright
2packer

Black & Yellow 2
Team Rosen
Foursport Il

LCN Hitmen Il

LCN Hitmen |
Pastorini Johnsons
Go Big or Go Home Il
Team Robinson
Vectors

Team Kelly

The Real UNCLE FESTER
UNCLE FESTER

Bill Me

BabyDocs Rule

The Real FESTER
Team Berger
Bashing Bunnies 3
Bashing Bunnies 2
Bashing Bunnies

9 Route

Broey

9 Route llI

House of Payne #2
The CRUSHER
Jacko The Ripper #1
Jacko The Ripper #2
Jacko The Ripper #3

501.95
501.65
501.35
501.20
499.40
497.95
497.50
496.30
496.25
494.30
493.20
492.70
490.20
490.00
488.30
487.50
485.75
485.05
484.75
483.15
482.00
481.35
478.40
477.45
476.80
473.30
461.45
456.35
455.40
452.00
450.35
448.75
443.40
438.40
431.60
426.45
424.50
419.95
416.35
415.25
289.65
289.40
256.50
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-96.50

-96.80

-97.10

-97.25

-99.05
-100.50
-100.95
-102.15
-102.20
-104.15
-105.25
-105.75
-108.25
-108.45
-110.15
-110.95
-112.70
-113.40
-113.70
-115.30
-116.45
-117.10
-120.05
-121.00
-121.65
-125.15
-137.00
-142.10
-143.05
-146.45
-148.10
-149.70
-155.05
-160.05
-166.85
-172.00
-173.95
-178.50
-182.10
-183.20
-308.80
-309.05
-341.95
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